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Rev. Anthony Anderson, President 
Louise Winters, Vice-President 

Earsie Simpson, Secretary 
Elder William Dean, Jr., Member 

Rayford Horton, Member 

District A 
District B 
District C 
District D 
District E 
  Will Russell, Interim Superintendent 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Payroll Schedule 
2020-2021 – Monthly 

 

Payroll Date Pay Period 
Report Due-Weekly 

Reports 
(On Mondays) 

July 31, 2020 07/6/20 -07/24/20 (15 days) 
7/13/20 
7/20/20 
7/27/20 

August 31, 2020 07/27/20 – 08/21/20 (20 days) 

8/3/20 
8/10/20 
8/17/20 
8/24/20 

September 30, 2020 08/24/20 – 09/18/20 (19 days) 

8/31/20 
9/8/20 

9/14/20 
9/21/20 

October 30, 2020 09/21/20 – 10/16/20 (20 days) 

9/28/20 
10/5/20 
10/12/20 
10/19/20 

November 30, 2020 10/19/20 – 11/13/20 (20 days) 

10/26/20 
11/2/20 
11/9/20 
11/16/20 

December 18, 2020 11/16/20 – 12/11/20 (15 days) 
11/23/20 
12/7/20 
12/14/20 

January 29, 2021 12/14/21 – 01/22/21 (18 days) 

1/5/21 
1/11/21 
1/19/21 
1/25/21 
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February 26, 2021 01/25/21 – 02/19/21 (19 days) 

2/1/21 
2/8/21 

2/16/21 
2/22/21 

March 31, 2021 02/22/21 – 03/12/21 (15 days) 
3/1/21 
3/8/21 

3/15/21 

April 30, 2021 03/22/21 – 04/16/21 (19 days) 

3/29/21 
4/5/21 

4/12/21 
4/19/21 

May 27, 2021 04/19/21 – 05/14/21 (20 days) 

4/26/21 
5/3/21 

5/10/21 
5/17/21 

June 30, 2021 05/17/21 – 06/30/21 (32 days) 

5/24/21 
6/1/21 
6/7/21 

6/14/21 
6/21/21 
6/28/21 

July 15, 2021 
 

Summer-July Teachers Summer 

July 31, 2021 
 

Summer-July Teachers Summer 
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Payroll Schedule 
2019-2020 – Semi-Monthly 

 

Payroll Date Pay Period 
Report Due-Weekly 

Reports 
(On Mondays) 

July15, 2020 07/06/20 – 07/10/20 (5 days) 7/13/20 

July 31, 2020 07/13/20 -07/24/20 (10 days) 
7/20/20 
7/27/20 

August 14, 2020 07/27/20 – 08/07/20 (10 days) 
8/3/20 

8/10/20 

August 31, 2020 08/10/20 – 08/21/20 (10 days) 
8/17/20 
8/24/20 

September 15, 2020 08/24/20 – 09/04/20 (10 days) 
8/31/20 
9/8/20 

September 30, 2020 09/08/20 – 09/18/20 (9 days) 
9/14/20 
9/21/20 

October 15, 2020 09/21/20 – 10/2/20 (10 days) 
9/28/20 
10/5/20 

October 30, 2020 10/5/20 – 10/16/20 (10 days) 
10/12/20 
10/19/20 

November 13, 2020 
 

10/19/20 – 10/30/20 (10 days) 
10/26/20 
11/2/20 

November 30, 2020 11/2/20 – 11/13/20 (10 days) 
11/9/20 
11/16/20 

December 15, 2020 11/16/20 – 12/4/20 (10 days) 
11/23/20 
12/7/20 

December 18, 2020 12/7/20 – 12/11/20 (5 days) 12/14/20 

January 15, 2021 12/14/20 – 1/8/21 (9 days) 
1/5/21 

1/11/21 

January 29, 2021 01/11/21 – 01/22/21 (9 days) 
1/19/21 
1/25/21 
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February 12, 2021 01/25/21 – 02/5/21 (10 days) 
2/1/21 
2/8/21 

February 26, 2021 02/08/21 – 02/19/21 (9 days) 
2/16/21 
2/22/21 

March 12, 2021 02/22/21 – 03/05/21 (10 days) 
3/1/21 
3/8/21 

March 31, 2021 03/08/21 – 03/12/21 (5 days) 3/15/21 

April 15, 2021 
 

03/22/21 – 4/01/21 (10 days) 
3/29/21 
4/5/21 

April 30, 2021 04/06/21 – 04/16/21 (9 days) 
4/12/21 
4/19/21 

May 14, 2021 
 

04/19/21 – 04/30/21 (10 days) 
4/26/21 
5/3/21 

May 27, 2021 05/03/21 – 05/14/21 (10 days) 
5/10/21 
5/17/21 

June 15, 2021 05/17/21 – 05/28/20 (10 days) 
5/24/21 
6/1/21 

June 30, 2021 06/1/21 – 06/30/21 (22 days) 

6/7/21 
6/14/21 
6/21/21 
6/28/21 

July 15, 2021 Summer-July Teachers Summer 

July 31, 2021 Summer-July Teachers Summer 
 
 

 


