

Will Russell, Interim Superintendent

### Connecting for Success Flory Child, Every Classroom, Every Day

### Payroll Schedule 2020-2021 – Monthly

Payroll Date	Pay Period	Report Due-Weekly Reports (On Mondays)
July 31, 2020	07/6/20 -07/24/20 (15 days)	7/13/20 7/20/20 7/27/20
August 31, 2020	07/27/20 – 08/21/20 (20 days)	8/3/20 8/10/20 8/17/20 8/24/20
September 30, 2020	08/24/20 – 09/18/20 (19 days)	8/31/20 9/8/20 9/14/20 9/21/20
October 30, 2020	09/21/20 – 10/16/20 (20 days)	9/28/20 10/5/20 10/12/20 10/19/20
November 30, 2020	10/19/20 – 11/13/20 (20 days)	10/26/20 11/2/20 11/9/20 11/16/20
December 18, 2020	11/16/20 – 12/11/20 (15 days)	11/23/20 12/7/20 12/14/20
January 29, 2021	12/14/21 – 01/22/21 (18 days)	1/5/21 1/11/21 1/19/21 1/25/21

0

**313 Olive Street** 



Will Russell, Interim Superintendent

# Connecting for Success: Every Child, Every Classroom, Every Day

February 26, 2021	01/25/21 – 02/19/21 (19 days)	2/1/21 2/8/21 2/16/21 2/22/21
March 31, 2021	02/22/21 – 03/12/21 (15 days)	3/1/21 3/8/21 3/15/21
April 30, 2021	03/22/21 – 04/16/21 (19 days)	3/29/21 4/5/21 4/12/21 4/19/21
May 27, 2021	04/19/21 – 05/14/21 (20 days)	4/26/21 5/3/21 5/10/21 5/17/21
June 30, 2021	05/17/21 – 06/30/21 (32 days)	5/24/21 6/1/21 6/7/21 6/14/21 6/21/21 6/28/21
July 15, 2021	Summer-July Teachers	Summer
July 31, 2021	Summer-July Teachers	Summer

0



Will Russell, Interim Superintendent

Connecting for Success. Fvery Child, Every Classroom, Every Day

### Payroll Schedule 2019-2020 – Semi-Monthly

Payroll Date	Pay Period	Report Due-Weekly Reports (On Mondays)
July15, 2020	07/06/20 – 07/10/20 (5 days)	7/13/20
July 31, 2020	07/13/20 -07/24/20 (10 days)	7/20/20 7/27/20
August 14, 2020	07/27/20 – 08/07/20 (10 days)	8/3/20 8/10/20
August 31, 2020	08/10/20 – 08/21/20 (10 days)	8/17/20 8/24/20
September 15, 2020	08/24/20 – 09/04/20 (10 days)	8/31/20 9/8/20
September 30, 2020	09/08/20 – 09/18/20 (9 days)	9/14/20 9/21/20
October 15, 2020	09/21/20 – 10/2/20 (10 days)	9/28/20 10/5/20
October 30, 2020	10/5/20 – 10/16/20 (10 days)	10/12/20 10/19/20
November 13, 2020	10/19/20 – 10/30/20 (10 days)	10/26/20 11/2/20
November 30, 2020	11/2/20 – 11/13/20 (10 days)	11/9/20 11/16/20
December 15, 2020	11/16/20 – 12/4/20 (10 days)	11/23/20 12/7/20
December 18, 2020	12/7/20 – 12/11/20 (5 days)	12/14/20
January 15, 2021	12/14/20 – 1/8/21 (9 days)	1/5/21 1/11/21
January 29, 2021	01/11/21 – 01/22/21 (9 days)	1/19/21 1/25/21

**313 Olive Street** 

0



Will Russell, Interim Superintendent

## Connecting for Success: Every Child, Every Classroom, Every Day

February 12, 2021	01/25/21 – 02/5/21 (10 days)	2/1/21 2/8/21
February 26, 2021	02/08/21 - 02/19/21 (9 days)	2/16/21 2/22/21
March 12, 2021	02/22/21 – 03/05/21 (10 days)	3/1/21 3/8/21
March 31, 2021	03/08/21 - 03/12/21 (5 days)	3/15/21
April 15, 2021	03/22/21 - 4/01/21 (10 days)	3/29/21 4/5/21
April 30, 2021	04/06/21 – 04/16/21 (9 days)	4/12/21 4/19/21
May 14, 2021	04/19/21 – 04/30/21 (10 days)	4/26/21 5/3/21
May 27, 2021	05/03/21 – 05/14/21 (10 days)	5/10/21 5/17/21
June 15, 2021	05/17/21 – 05/28/20 (10 days)	5/24/21 6/1/21
June 30, 2021	06/1/21 – 06/30/21 (22 days)	6/7/21 6/14/21 6/21/21 6/28/21
July 15, 2021	Summer-July Teachers	Summer
July 31, 2021	Summer-July Teachers	Summer

0